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Ricerca Operativa

22 Verifica Intermedia, 17/11/2025

Matricola giudizio
599469 sufficiente
609319 buono
615588 insufficiente
620810 quasi sufficiente
634331 sufficiente
635074 scarso
636923 scarso
637068 discreto
637113 scarso
637274 buono
637797 ottimo
637895 discreto
637934 discreto
638106 scarso
638350 quasi sufficiente
639228 sufficiente
639927 insufficiente
640642 discreto
654436 ottimo
654451 insufficiente
654510 sufficiente
654577 ottimo
655516 sufficiente
655627 sufficiente
655818 discreto
655947 discreto
656044 ottimo
656147 quasi sufficiente
656604 buono
656668 quasi sufficiente
656992 sufficiente
657172 buono
657595 buono
657839 ottimo
658902 ottimo
658911 sufficiente
658988 quasi sufficiente
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659266
659737
660317
660869
661069
661326
662133
662194
663300
671751
671860
671914
672043
672110
672307
672355
672410
672433
672815
672875
672889
673040
673083
673216
673331
673470
673478
673624
673711
673924
673928
674035
674056
674064
674326
674377
674609
674686
674689
674905

sufficiente
discreto
sufficiente
buono
quasi sufficiente
buono
buono
insufficiente
quasi sufficiente
ottimo
sufficiente
buono
ottimo
discreto
insufficiente
scarso
quasi sufficiente
buono
discreto
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
ottimo
insufficiente
ottimo
insufficiente
insufficiente
discreto
quasi sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
discreto
buono
discreto
ottimo
sufficiente
buono
buono
buono
scarso
ottimo
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675655
675718
675742
675788
675938
676037
676300
676321
676393
676428
676722
677108
677161
677537
677585
677761
677863
678553
679325
679682
679748
680056
681679
689102
689112
689131
689181
689229
689245
689248
689263
689269
689301
689338
689388
689483
689518
689560
689598
689632

sufficiente
sufficiente
sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
buono
buono
discreto
quasi sufficiente
discreto
discreto
sufficiente
sufficiente
buono
ottimo
buono
quasi sufficiente
ottimo
discreto
buono
buono
quasi sufficiente
buono
quasi sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
discreto
discreto
sufficiente
sufficiente
sufficiente
scarso
buono
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
scarso
discreto
quasi sufficiente
scarso
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689671
689672
689818
690053
690147
690160
690165
690191
690343
690346
690354
690393
690448
690557
690731
690742
690819
690826
690840
690858
690894
690904
690948
690961
690988
691049
691072
691241
691320
691374
691561
691770
691812
691831
692073
692117
692344
692360
692392
692458

discreto
sufficiente
scarso
ottimo
discreto
insufficiente
buono
discreto
ottimo
discreto
insufficiente
discreto
scarso
quasi sufficiente
discreto
buono
discreto
ottimo
discreto
sufficiente
sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
buono
buono
insufficiente
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
sufficiente
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
buono
discreto
quasi sufficiente
ottimo
discreto
quasi sufficiente
insufficiente
ottimo
buono
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692554
692615
692679
692703
692705
692709
692715
692778
692827
692830
692951
692992
693100
693122
693132
693149
693200
693230
693261
693270
693297
693396
693430
693448
693548
693587
693621
693626
693655
693680
693887
693996
694253
694373
694639
694664
694682
694756
694839
694870

buono
sufficiente
discreto
quasi sufficiente
buono
insufficiente
quasi sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
scarso
discreto
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
scarso
buono
ottimo
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
scarso
quasi sufficiente
discreto
scarso
scarso
quasi sufficiente
ottimo
sufficiente
insufficiente
quasi sufficiente
discreto
sufficiente
buono
quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
buono
buono
buono
sufficiente
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694965
695088
695376
695423
696017
696052
696137
696151
696386
696406
696486
698711
702361

quasi sufficiente
sufficiente
sufficiente
quasi sufficiente
ottimo
ottimo
quasi sufficiente
buono
scarso
discreto
sufficiente
sufficiente
buono
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